
 
 
 

 
 

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 
 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER TELECOM DISTRICT BIJAPUR 
 

No.W-50/TENDER/VRL CDMA BTY /4 /2009-10/ 8   Dated @ BIJAPUR  
 the 11-08-2009 

 
CORRIGENDUM-III 

 
I) : Correction in NIT : 
 
In continuation  of  the  tender  notification  No.W-50/TENDER/VRLCDMA BTY /4 /2009-10/    Dated 
@ BIJAPUR   the 27-07-2009 and published in the web site www.karnataka,bsnl.co.in on 07-08-2009 in 
page no 1 and para no1 the third sentence about the size  of the battery may be read as   15 cm x 6 cm 
x 9 cm ( Length x Breadth x Height) with  5 % variation in size allowed. Instead of  15 cm x 6 cm x 
9 cm ( Length x Breadth x Height). 
 
II) Correction in Technical Specification of ANNEXURE II : 
      

       In technical specifications  
a) Sl no 2 may be read as  
AH of Battery @ C/10 rate of discharge : 7 AH @ C/10/ OR C/20 instead of   
AH of Battery @ C/10 rate of discharge : 7 AH @ C/10 
 
b) Sl No 3 may be read as  
     Physical  Size : 15cm x 6cm x 9cm ( Length x Breadth x Height) & 5 % variation in size allowed, instead of  
      Physical  Size : 15cm x 6cm x 9cm ( Length x Breadth x Height) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
      GENERAL MANAGER 
                                                                TELECOM DISTRICT BIJAPUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
 
 
 


